League Team Standings

Triad Lanes
Wed, 6:30:00 PM

(336) 292-0181

League President: -
League Treasurer: -

League Secretary: -

7701 - Wed Friends Winter 24-25

Week # 15 -4/30/2025

Team HC: 90% of 800
Individual: 90% of 210

Results - Week 6 of § (16)

Sanction Number:

Id Team Name

1 11 Misfits
2 9  Inconsistent 4
37 TWO
4 8  Lane Bullies
5 4  Living On A Spare
6 15 Death Row
7 14 For the Fun Of It
& 3 Running On Empty
9 13 We Just Bowl
102 Strike Zone
111  WeDon't Care
126  Libra's
135  Strike Squad
14 10 4 Horseman
1512 You Already Know
16 16 Team 16
Last Week
Team 1 2 3
5 763 723 746
12 688 781 687
6 543 522 442
16 -—-- ----
1 825 792 757
4 633 718 649
14 762 789 699
8 798 856 883

Individual Achievements

High Game Scratch - Men

286 Edward Ferguson
280 Darrion Gales
279 Jakob Wilcox

279 Davin Christensen
279 Allan McAskill

High Series Handicap - Men

801 Edward Ferguson
784 Andre Clark

781 Brad Bolton
High Game Scratch - Women
236 Jacquelyn Oakley
231 Linda Grace

225 Kathy Harrelson
High Series Handicap - Women
738 Lisa Hodgin

732 Amanda Hiatt

727 Jacquelyn Oakley

Team Achievements
High Game Scratch

906 Misfits

902 Strike Zone
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Won Loss Unasgn

38
38
36
35
33
32
32
32
27
25
25
21
20
19
11

16
16
18
19
19
22
22
18
25
29
29
33
34
35
43
46
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Pins HGS HSS HGH HSH Won
31772 906 2525 906 2525 77
30041 869 2385 908 2400 66
29904 809 2321 809 2321 64
29261 764 2180 883 2537 80
30254 896 - 2307 896 2456 67
31476 899 2454 918 2511 78
30463 852 2337 852 2349 72
28061 724 2000 882 2486 74
27220 588 1641 841 2405 64
33264 902 2504 902 2504 63
27916 669 1867 825 2374 76
27621 699 1836 882 2489 46
29502 773 2181 884 2521 65
28205 754 2067 795 2230 55
26580 611 1646 781 2158 35
0 0 0 0 0 0
Team 1 2 3 Total
9 721 755 688 2164
7 749 702 770 2221
13 644 536 506 1686
11 868 826 831 2525
15 756 641 765 2162
10 681 629 395 1905
3 641 714 712 2067
2 804 767 683 2254

High Series Scratch - Men

744
730
720

High Average - Men

Jakob Wilcox
Brad Bolton

Edward Ferguson

221.00 Jakob Wilcox

204,97 Allan McAskill
203.72 James Rutledge
High Series Scratch - Women

625
601
570

Jacquelyn Oakley

Linda Grace
Amanda Hiatt

High Average - Women

185.75 Jacquelyn Oakley

182.31

High Series Scratch
2525 Misfits

Linda Grace
169.10 Amanda Hiatt

2504 Strike Zone

Loss Unasg
49

53
60
46
57
48
45
48
60
63
50
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High Game Handicap - Men

313
306
296

Edward Ferguson
Davin Christensen
Darrion Gales

Most Improved - Men

Tanner Wood
Darrion Gales
Darron Creighton
High Game Handicap - Women
Lisa Hodgin

Kathy Harrelson
Melissa Hairston
Most Improved - Women

30.59
29.66
27:53

292
272
266

19.1
13.75
11.07

Amanda Hiatt
Jacquelyn Oakley
Melissa Hairston

High Game Handicap

918 Death Row

908 Inconsistent 4
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Team Achievements

899 Death Row

High Series Handicap
2537 Lane Bullies
2525 Misfits

2521 Strike Squad

Bowler Statistics
1-We Don't Care
Leighann Carroll
Marshall Wright
Camille Brown
Alan Bowling
2-Strike Zone
Kendon Doe
Lorenzo Cobb
Brandon Williams
Jakob Wilcox
3-Running On Empty
Tanner Wood
Teresa Loman
Lisa Hodgin
Marcus Daily
4-Living On A Spare
Kathy Harrelson
Frank Harrelson
Scott Durham
Brad Bolton
5-Strike Squad
Keshia Reid
George Oakley
Jacquelyn Qakley
Jamal Reid
6-Libra's
Antoinette Bartlett
Eric Oglesby
Melissa Hairston
Isiah Campbell
7-T WO
Michael Short
Chad Lee

Lric Bartlett
Martinique Hairston
8-Lane Bullies
Dartron Creighton
Brandon Bryant
Andre Clark
Dominic Dooley
9-Inconsistent 4
Troy Meadows
Edward Ferguson
Davin Christensen
Donavin Christensen
10-4 Horseman
John Surmner

Karl Walker
Mark Summer
Greg Hardy
11-Misfits

Scott Holmes
Tetry Hines

4/28/2025 10:21:28AM

Hdcp

77
47
81
40

14
25
12

54
85
63
3i

46
40
30

77
26
22
12

80
60
80
40

49
17
36
20

43
30

27 -

52

54
20
26
23

41
47
40
35

23
34

HGS

163

L 238

171
234

264
246
267
279

196
135

220

240

225
241
240
263

182
245
236

- 268

170
228
185
234

213
258
220
238

208
241
252
201

183
286
279
258

214
212
224
237

249
239

nss
428
603
405
593

650
639
659
744

537
355
522
577

530
593
628
730

437
638
625
667

464
562
418
549

568
651
602
635

359
603
691
546

494
720
631
650

567
545
559
568

681
623

2454 Death Row

HGH

247
289
256
278

287
273
268
288

276 -

220
292
277

272
286
270
273

263
270
259
281

249
292
266
274

267
276
265
259

270
274
283
257

238
313
306
283

255
253
261
273

276
275

Wed Friends Winter 24-25

HSH

680

753

660
761

719
719
704
745

745
610
738
676

677
722
718
781

674
734
727
712

701
754
682
675

730
720
722
710

706
702
784
708

661
801
718
725

678
688
670
678

759
731

Pins

5086
6614
3826
6948

8173
7128
8250
8619

5535
1253
5648
7375

6026
6950
7408
8379

5208
5988
6687
8055

4625
6006
5085
5470

4664
7465
4581
7870

6339
7414
7527
4588

6321
7882
7627
6657

6926
5186
6930
6673

7768
6714

Gms

41
42,
32
42

42
39
42
39

37
12
41
42

38
42
42
42

42
33
36
41

38
42
42
33

30
39
27
42

39
42
42
30

42
42
42
36

42
33
42
39

42

39

906 Misfits

Avg

124

157 ..

119
165

194
182
196
221

149
104
137
175

158
165
176
199

124
181
185
196

121
143
121
165

155
191
169
187

162
176
179
152

150
187
181
184

164
157
165
171

184
172
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Bowler Statistics Hdep HGS HSS HGH HSH Pins GCms Avg |

Darrion Gales 12 280 635 296 708 7670 39 196
Allan McAskill ] 279 710 284 731 7994 39 204 i
12-You Already Know
Camelia Sullivan 104 134 369 238 690 3685 39 94 '
Mildred Ziglar 105 152 342 259 663 3081 33 93 i
Alice Jones 46 210 515 233 650 6176 39 158
Amanda Hiatt 36 204 570 258 732 5073 30 169
13-We Just Bowl
Jennifer Scott 115 126 301 243 652 3228 39 82
- Emily Scott o 70 167 4400 237 659 -5584 42 132 - -
Roger Canales 64 213 511 280 712 5801 42 138
Jim Maxwell 68 200 492 271 705 5260 39 134
14-For the Fun Of It
Apollo Ashe 25 253 638 277 713 7675 42 182
Darrell McNeilt 45 212 559 265 718 4816 30 160
Arthur Fleming 9 247 662 262 695 7832 39 200
Linda Grace 25 231 601 258 697 7110 39 182
15-Dieath Row
James Rutledge 6 278 694 282 712 7945 39 203
Rashaud Crenshaw 28 247 -642 287 762 6974 39 178
John Staples 36 222 577 259 689 6617 39 169
Andre Grant 14 258 693 275 741 7586 39 194

p = pacer score

League Substitutes

Bowler Statistics Hdep HGS HSS HGH HSH Pins Gms Avg

Chris Wood 58 182 513 241 690 3501 24 145

Torain Patterson : 70 162 - 397 232 - 607 397 3 132

Donald Rudd 0 192 559 192 559 559 3 209

Lane Schedule

Lane 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16
4/30/2025 14-15 16-6 i-7 13-10 12-5 2-11 8-4 3-9

5/7/2025 Pogition Round
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